## KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

## **WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCR**

County:	1	Ness	1		
			wn 198 S	R 26	East ☑ We
					ine of Section
25	10 263	2 1001 11		irole one) L	ine of Section
_			st Outside Se		ner:
	(circle one)	NE SE Antenen		SW	1_11
	ne:			Well #:	1-11
Field Nam	e:_Wildcat		<del></del>		
Producing	Formation:	Mississipp	1		
Elevation:	Ground:	2585'	Kelly Bus	shing:	2595'
Total Dept	n:_4551'	_ Plug Back	Total Depth:		*
Amount of	Surface Pip	oe Set and C	emented at _	25	3Fe
		nting Collar (			✓ Yes 🗆 1
If ves. sho	w depth set		1904		Fe
		r	circulated fro	m	
			w/		sx cm
			VV/		SX UII
Drilling Fl	uid Manag	ement Pian	2,7	77 115	1~
(Data must	e collected f	rom the Resei	rve Pit) ALT	12-7	-07
	ontent 13	5,000 p	pm Fluid v	olume	bb
Chloride c	J	r ·			
Chloride c	method us	A 11 - 2 - 1		to evaporat	e and then back

orm Must Be Typed

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.

Quarter\_\_\_\_\_ Sec.\_\_\_\_ Twp.\_\_\_

All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. Signature:

March 7, 2006 Date: day of Cours. # 02007156 Date Commission Expires

.Operator: License # 31930

Phone: (580) 242-3732

Designate Type of Completion:

P.O. Box 1913 City/State/Zip: Enid, OK 73702

Operator Contact Person: Jonathan Allen

Contractor: Name: Forrest Energy, LLC

Wellsite Geologist: James C. Musgrove

✓ New Well \_\_\_\_ Re-Entry \_\_\_

\_\_\_\_ SWD ....

\_\_\_\_ ENHR \_\_\_

If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:

Original Comp. Date: \_\_\_\_\_ Original Total Depth: \_\_\_ \_\_\_ Re-perf.

01/04/06

Date Reached TD

\_\_\_ SIOW

\_\_ SIGW

\_\_\_\_\_ Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)

Docket No.\_

Docket No.\_

Docket No.\_

Name:

Purchaser:\_NCRA

License: 33436

**√** Oil

\_\_\_\_ Gas

Operator:\_ Well Name: \_

12/19/05

Spud Date or

Recompletion Date

\_\_\_ Dry

\_\_ Deepening \_\_ Plug Back \_\_\_

\_\_ Commingled

\_\_ Dual Completion

\_\_\_\_ Other (SWD or Enhr.?)

BlueRidge Petroleum Corporation

\_\_\_ Workover

\_\_\_\_Temp. Abd.

\_\_ Conv. to Enhr./SWD

\_\_\_\_\_Plug Back Total Depth

01/27/06

Completion Date or

Recompletion Date

KCC Office Use	ONLY
Letter of Confidentiality Reco	eived
If Denied, Yes Date: Wireline Log Received	RECEIVED
Geologist Report Received UIC Distribution	MAR 1 0 2006
'	KCC WICHITA

\_\_\_\_ Docket No.: \_\_\_

## Side Two

Operator Name:	BlueRidge Petrole	um Corpo	oration	Lease	Name:_		Antenen		Well #:	1-11	
Sec11 Twp	19S S. R. <u>26</u>	☐ Eas	st 🗹 West	County	):		Ness		,		
tested, time tool ope temperature, fluid re	Show important tops a en and closed, flowing ecovery, and flow rate gs surveyed. Attach f	g and shu s if gas to	ıt-in pressures, o surface test, a	whether sh long with fi	nut-in pre	essure re	eached st	atic level, hydr	ostatic pressu	res, botton	n hole
Drill Stem Tests Tak		<b>V</b>	Yes 🗌 No		<b></b> ✓L	og I	Formation	(Top), Depth	and Datum	□s	Sample
Samples Sent to Ge	ological Survey		res ☑No		Nam	е		İ	Тор	D	atum
Cores Taken			∕es ✓ No		Anhy	drite		ŧ	1868	+7	727
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		<b>✓</b> \	∕es ∏No		Heeb	ner			3882	, -1	1287
List All E. Logs Run:					Lansi	ng .		l T	3922	-1	327
					Marn			,	4297		702
CDN, DI, MIC	ro , Sonic & Cl	3L			Ft. So	cott okee Sa	n d		4441 4528		846 933
						ssippiar		# *	4528		933 943
			CASING F	RECORD	✓ Ne			:			
			ort all strings set-co		face, inte	rmediate,	production	n, etc.		<del>,</del>	
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Si: Se	ze Casing et (In O.D.)	Weigl Lbs./		Sett Der		Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		nd Percent ditives
Surface	12-1/4"	8-	5/8"	24#		25	53'	Standard	150	2% gel 3	3% CC
Production	7-7/8"	5-	1/2"	14#		454	10'	EA2	130	CFR2, C	alseal
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		ADDITIONAL	CEMENTIN	G / SQU	EEZE RE	CORD	i t	1000-100 de Rei 11- 11- 11- 11- 11- 11- 11- 11- 11- 11		
Purpose:  Perforate Protect Casing	Depth Top Bottom	Туре	of Cement	#Sacks U	Jsed			Type and P	ercent Additives		
Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone								· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATION	N RECOF	RD - Bridge Plugs	Set/Type		Ad	cid, Fractur	e, Shot, Cement	Squeeze Recor	d	
Shots Fer Foot			Each Interval Perfo					nt and Kind of Ma			Depth
-								· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
,				TO THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR				·			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
,			NEW SEASON SECTION AND A SECTION AND ASSESSMENT OF THE SECTION ASSESSM						Western A. Commission of the C		* ***
			- Marian Marian Indiana Para Para Para Para Para Para Para P					1			-
TUBING RECORD 2-7	Size	Set At 4524'		Packer At		Liner Ru	n Y	res 🗸 No			
Date of First, Resumero	d Production, SWD or En	hr.	Producing Metho	,	] Flowing	V	Pumping	Gas Lift	Othe	τ (Explain)	The state of the s
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil E	bls.	Gas M	1cf	Water		Bbis.	G	as-Oil Ratio	<del> </del>	Gravity 36
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF CO	MPLETIO	N			Production	on Interval				
Vented Sold	Used on Lease		Open Hole Other (Specify	Perf.	Du	ally Com	р. 📋	Commingled	R	ECEIV	/ED

MAR 1 0 2006 KCC WICHITA BlueRidge Petroleum Corporation Antenen #1-11 N/2 N/2 N/2 Sec. 11-T19S-R26W Ness County, Kansas

**DST #1** 

Mississippi

4,515' - 4,551'

30-45-45-60 Recovered 215' gas. 34

Recovered 215' gas, 340' clean gassy oil, 62' mud cut gassy oil, 60' oil and gas cut mud, 120' slightly oil and gas cut mud (5% gas, 5% oil, 90% mud), 60' slightly oil and gas cut watery mud (5% gas, 10% oil, 5% water,

80% mud)

IFP: 22-159; ISIP: 1269; FFP: 59-258; FSIP: 1263.

RECEIVED MAR 1 0 2006 KCC WICHITA

JOB LO	)G				SWIFT	Servi	ces, Inc.	DATE 12.20-05 PAGE NO.
CUSTOMER	Blue Rid	e Pet	WELL NO.	/	LEASE And	enen	JOB TYPE 85/8 Sinker	TICKET NO. 9/Q3
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (ASD) (GAL)	PUMPS T C	PRESSUR Tubing		DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIO	
	0715	(3)					ONLOCATION, O: Top Dixuss	びり
							12/4/@ 278FT	
					,		898" 24 CS4 @- 268"	
							150sx 570, 2%cel, 3%.	~
							Rynning OCA	
*****							<u> </u>	
	0830	4,0	0	V		150	Start Hao	
	<u> </u>		3	レ		ļ		
			0				Stort Mixing em7	
*****	0840	- 4.0	- 37	30 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	radius artisas) e dade	200	CACM Transmission and the comment	ر د در
							Rolegse Top Plus	
	0841	40	D	~	,	200	Circ. Com topit end Disp	
<del></del>			12	V		ļ	Circ. Com topt	17.515
<del></del>	0845	40	16	0		400	en & D.3p	
						<u> </u>	,	
	ļ		<u> </u>			ļ		
	ļ						WASHIP	
			-			· -	Reckip	
	ļ						Lacky	
	<del>                                     </del>	<u> </u>				<u> </u>		
	1					ļ	Tehols	
	-42					<u> </u>	71011	
	0430						Job Complate	
			1			1		
						<b>_</b>	1	
<u>., , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>			1				The Hyon	
							DAVE Blance	Shone
		,				<u> </u>	John John John John John John John John	
							į	
						<u> </u>		
							;	
<u></u>								RECEIVED
								MAR 1 0 2006

KCC WICHITA



SWIFT OPERATOR

CHARGE TO:	BleRids	e Petrolo	VM	<del>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </del>	
ADDRESS	<b>J</b>				
CITY, STATE,	ZIP:CODE				

TICKET

RECEIVED

 $N^{0}$  9103

MAR 1 0 2006

PAGE	OF
1	1 1

Thank You!

SERVICE LOCATIONS I. HAYS 1/5		WELL/PROJECT	NO.	LEA	/1 (	tenen Vesc	STATE	CITY	CC	WICH		1	NER	<del></del>
NESSC174	V15		CONTRACTO		1211	RIG NAME/NO.	SHIPPED	DELIVERED TO			ORD	) - 20 - 05   DER NO.		<del></del>
3.		SALES WELL TYPE		WEL	L CAT	TEGORY JOB PURPOSE	8 VIA	35.1/2E WELL PERMIT	NO.	b Beole	~/K	L LOCATION		
l		Dil				ely 85/8 Surface		1				511, 719, 22	bu	
REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRU	ICTIONS		7									
PRICE REFERENCE		Y REFERENCE/ NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	ĎF	DESCRIPTION	··· ·	QTY	- u/w-	QTY	_U/M	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
<i>5</i> 75			1		Section Section	MILEAGE せつろ		25	m.			4,00	100	100
5765			1		Section Section	Pumpservice		1	65			050 100	650	00
290					N. Scanner	D-A.		)	(5)			20 00	30	00
410					i de la composition della comp	Top Phy		)	ሥ	85/8	12	100 00	100	60
325			a		7.4	Standard CM7		150	Sil			9 w	1350	<u>ku</u>
278			2		Note:	C,C,		1	$S_{I}$			35 00	140	<b>0</b> 0
279			9			Gel	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-3	Sul	<del></del>		12 00	36	02
581	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		12		Comp.	Service Chg CMT		150	SH			110	165	<u>w</u>
583		<del></del>	2		Parketti	Drayege		184	71			<u>1 </u> 20	184	0
					The Control		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							<u> </u>
-														<del> </del>
		<del></del>			Į,	<u> </u>			<u> </u>	EE I UN-	DIS-	, <u></u>		<del> </del>
<b>LEGAL TERMS:</b> the terms and con-						<b>REMIT PAYMENT TO:</b>	OUR EQUIPMEN		AGF	DECIDED		PAGE TOTAL	2,745	w
but are not limited			INDEM!	NITY, and			WITHOUT BREAD WE UNDERSTOOM MET YOUR NEED	DD AND	+				V1743	1
LIMITED WARR	<u> </u>		-		<u> </u>	SWIFT SERVICES, INC.	OUR SERVICE W	'AS	$\dagger$	_				1
MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS						P.O. BOX 466	WE OPERATED AND PERFORME CALCULATIONS	THE EQUIPMENT D JOB				Dess TAX 5.3%	87	124
X Cases DATE SIGNED	3 / Jan	WE SIGNED		A.M.	- 1	NESS CITY, KS 67560	SATISFACTORIL ARE YOU SATISI		SERVICE	?   NO	L	3,0,0		<del>                                     </del>
12200	25/	07/5		□ Р.М.	.   :	785-798-2300	□ cu:	STOMER DID NO	T WISH			TOTAL	2832	124
		CUSTO	MER ACCE	PTANCE O	F MA	ATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby ackn	outlednes receipt of	the materials a	nd convic	as listed on th	ic tickat			

APPROVAL

B LC	<del></del>	De20=+= +=	WELL NO.			LEASE		ices, Inc.    Date 1-5-06   PA   JOB TYPE   S'12" LOWGSTRAIG   TICKET NO. 9515
IART	TIME	PERROLEUM RATE	VOLUME (BBL)(GAL)	PUN		PRESSUR		S"12" LOWGSTOLD 6 9515  DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
NO.	-	(BPM)	(BBLD(GAL)	T	C	TUBING	CASING	<u> </u>
	0230			-	-		<u> </u>	סא דסמצים
	0430			<del> </del>	╁╌			
	0 730			<del>                                     </del>	$\vdash$		<u> </u>	START 51/2 "CASONG ON WELL 10'KB
								TD-4551 RTD 4548 LTD SER 4540
								TP-4541 51640 SAC 4540
								ST- 43.07
								CETALUZES - 20'UP JT "1, 1, 61,63
	ŀ				Minister of the	la proposition de la constantigación	grafit to Mar	PORT COURS = 1907 TOP IT # 62
					<del>                                     </del>			PORT COURS = 1907 TOPIT# 62
	0800		ata and a set to	<b> </b>				REEAK COCCUATION
	-3-0				T			DEWIE CHECONTON
	0827				1		1500	DROP RALL - SET PACKERSHOE
	004						7900	Dien Gree St. Michael
	0840	Ь	12		/		uso	PUMP 500 GAL MUDFIUSH
	0010		'2		-		790	FOR THE SOU BYE PROGRAM
	0842	Ь	ો૦				450	PUMP 20 BBIS KCL-FLUSH
=	0810						430	No Balls Rec Plush
	0850		4/2					PWG RH-MH
	0.000							KN 114
<del></del>	0856	5	36		/		350	MEX CEMENT 150 SES EA-2 W/AMOTES
	0000						335	100 CM 100 SS W 2 G/ADMISS
	0905			<del> </del>	-			WASH OX PUMPO LIJES
	0 100							m-1011 me Fox a 1- Tours
	0907							RCICASE LATCH DOWN PLUG
	UIVI							Potonia all salar i can
	0908	61/2	0		1			DESPIACE PLUG
	- 100		<u> </u>					
	0926	6	109.8				17.50	PLUG LA HATEL AV 329 - LLUG DUG
	5.25		72115				2000	
	0928							RELUSE PST - HELD SHUT ZN 1000 PST
	- 123						,	WAST 4 HES TO RELCARS
								1
								"-OLIVED
	1020							TOB COMPLETE MAR 1 0 2006
	1030							THE SCC WICHIT
								WAWE DUSTY BEST



CHARGE TO:  BLUE RINGE PERPOLEUM  ADDRESS	
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	

RECEIVED
MAR 1 0 2006

 $\begin{array}{c} \text{TICKET} \\ N^{\underline{0}} & 9515 \end{array}$ 

PAGE OF

Seri	ices, l	Inc.								K	KCC WICHITA					1 ا ً ك		
ERVICE LOCATIONS . NESS COY.		WELL/PROJECT	NO.	LEA	SE		COUNTY/PARISH	STAT	TE	CITY				TE.	low	NER		
. NEZZ COA	<u> </u>	1			M3 K3 KAA		2236	K						1-5-06		SAME		
•		TICKET TYPE SERVICE SALES					RIG NAME/NO.			DELIVERED TO			OF	RDER NO.		·-		
		WELL TYPE	<del></del>		EJERGY L CATEGORY	Tion bi	URPOSE	VIA		<u>人</u> のい WELL PERMIT	1207		147					
		OZ	7	1	LEVELOAMWT	3087	5'b" LOJ6STEZ	vi		WELL PERMII	NO.			ELL LOCATION	۰,	11/2 1.	1X	
EFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRU		کبـــــــک	15 ASTOLIVE !		S 12 LONGSTRE	<u> </u>	1				18	EECVE, KS - C	<u> </u>	1'hE, N	7,10	
PRICE	CECONDAD	V DECEDENCE:		COUNTRO														
REFERENCE		Y REFERENCE/ NUMBER	LOC	ACCT ACCT	DF		DESCRIPTION			QTY U/M QTY U/M				UNIT		AMOUNT		
<i>57</i> 5			1	13 ag	MILEAGE # 10	MILEAGE # 104						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			00	J Oc	100	
578			1	Section 1	Pump sse						ME JOB	4540	F	1250		1250	1	
. 221			1		roman k						car				00		<u></u>	
281			1		MODEUSH						GAL				75	375	100	
402		<del>_</del>	11		CETANDOS						SA.	5'h	1,,	60	00	240	•	
403				\$±* 	CSMLAT RASVETS						SA			225	00	225	<u> </u>	
406				\frac{1}{2}	LATELY DOWN PLUB - BAFFLE						SA			210	00	210	100 I	
५०८				16 16	FORMATOON	Pacy	25L-SHDE		_		u		 	1350	00	1350	<u></u>	
	· · · · ·						···-		$\dashv$								! <del> </del>	
		<u> </u>						<del> </del>						· · ·		-	<u>i                                     </u>	
			+++				<del></del>		$\dashv$					***	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	
LEGAL TERMS:	Customer here	hy acknowled	doos and a	naroon to	 T			<del></del>	SUR	VEY	AGR	FF UN-	DIS-				<del> </del>	
the terms and cond					REMIT	PA	YMENT TO:	OUR EQUIP	MENT	PERFORMED		EE DECIDED	AGRE	T PAGE TOTA	AL ⊭i	3800	   <b></b>	
but are not limited	to, PAYMENT	T, RELEASE,	INDEMN	ITY, and				WITHOUT BI WE UNDERS	TOOL	AND	+	_	+		•	3800	<u>100                                   </u>	
LIMITED WARRA	•				SWIFT	SER	VICES, INC.	MET YOUR !	E WA	S	+		<del> </del>		# <sub>2</sub>	2396	اٰ ہے ا	
UST BE SIGNED BY CU TART OF WORK OR DE	STOMER OR CUST	OMER'S AGENT F	PRIOR TO				•			HOUT DELAY?	-		<del> </del>	subtata		6196		
0.0	$\mathcal{L}$				1		OX 466	AND PERFO CALCULATION	rmed DNS	IE EQUIPMENT JOB	ŀ			TAX			l	
Kuly	MARS-				NESS	CITY	', KS 67560	ARE YOU SA	ORILY'	? ED WITH OUR	SERVICE	,	ļ	Dess 5	3/	237	173	
ATE SIGNED		ME SIGNED		D P.M.	. 1							□ NO		TOTAL		11121	1 1 70	
4	- <del></del>		114.							OMER DID NO				] .		6434	ا کر ا ا	
WIET ODED		CUSTO	MER ACCE			RVICES	The customer hereby ackr	owledges receip	t of th	e materials ar	nd service	es listed on t	his ticket					
WIFT OPERATOR "WALL	Losa (			APP	ROVAL											Thank?	lou!	



## TICKET CONTINUATION

PO Box 466

TICKET

CONTINUATION TOTAL

2396,54

No. 9515

Ness City, KS 67560 BLUE ROBE PENDLEUM DATE Off: 785-798-2300 ANTENEN -5-06 PRICE ACCOUNTING SECONDARY REFERENCE/ UNIT PRICE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT REFERENCE PART NUMBER LOC ACCT DE OTY UM OTY. UNI 325 STANDARD CONNT 1350,00 SO 9:00 276 FLOCELE 381185 41180 1110 150/00 283 SALT 750/185 - 284 CALSEAL SKS 700 <u> 30100</u> 210,00 285 CFOZ 71105 4100 284100 RECEIVED SERVICE CHARGE **CUBIC FEET** 182 150 MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES TON MILES 195.74 195174 1100

SWIFT Services, Inc. **JOB LOG** 1-10-06 CUSTOMER WELL NO. TICKET NO. BLUE ROSCE PETROCEUM CENCIT PORT COURS ANTENEN PRESSURE (PSI) PUMPS VOLUME DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS TUBING CASING 0830 CATTAIN LO 27/8×5/2 PORT COLLER 1907 1000 PSETEST CASONG - HELD 1220 1225 OPSI PORT COURS - IN PATE - GOOD SLOW 360 300 41 119 1230 MAX COMNT 215 SKS SMD W/ALDONNES 31/2 1300 10 DESPUEE COMMY - LOSE COLCUMBEDY 250 CLOSE PORT COLLER - PST TOST - HELD 1310 1000 COLCULATED 10 SES COME TO POT - ALLULE - VAC 21/2 1325 25 RNJ 4 JTS CORCULATE CLEAN 40 HEAW PULL TOOL 1400 JOB COMPLETE THAK YOU WAWE DUSTY SHAVE RECEIVED MAR KCC WICHITA



CHARGE TO:		
BLUE ADDGE	PERROLEUM	
ADDRESS		
CITY STATE ZIP CODE		A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR

TICKET Nº 9521

RECEIVED

г			
-1	PAGE	0F	
- 1		1 .	
- 1	1		
	J		

			* A	\$100 m			757.7		
SERVICE LOCATIONS	WELL/PROJECT NO.	LEASE	COUNTY/PARISH	- Vi	STATE	CITY	DATE	WNER	
1. NESS COTY KS	1-11	ANYENEN	223K		Ks	KCC WIC	HITTA 10-06	SAME	
2	TICKET TYPE CONTRACTOR		RIG NAME/NO.		SHIPPED	DELIVERED TO	ORDER NO.		
•	SERVICE CHASE	WELL STEVE	!	人植产	VIACT	LOUTTON			
3.	WELL TYPE	WELL CATEGORY	JOB PURPOSE			WELL PERMIT NO.	WELL LOCATION		
4	OIL	DEVELOPMENT	COMUT PORT	course			BEELSE K 3 5	SOUTH 1/2 EAST NOW	
REFERRAL LOCATION	INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS	\ \					<b>,</b>		

PRICE SE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/	ACCOUNTING		G							UNIT		AMOUNT	
REFERENCE	PART NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF	DESCRIPTION	— QTY.—	- QTY U/M		QTY U/M		PRICE		AMOUNT	
575		1		gistander.	MILEAGE TOY	2.5	ME			ų	00	100	<u>,</u>	
577		1		School Services	PUMP STRUCE		170B			800	00	800	0	
105		1		To all the last	PORT COLLER ORUSK FOOL W/MAY	1	1208		<u> </u>	400	<u>∞</u>	400	م ار	
107	-	1		# A S	STERPIL HAD DETAL	1	DAY		!   	ואלי	<u></u>	175	10	
330		1		(September 1987)	SLEET MULTE-DOWN SMAARD	215				jį	<u>১</u> ০	<u> </u>	ا کا	
276		1			HOCCLE	54	185			1	10	<u>59</u>	14	
<u> 581</u>		1	_		STENTER CHARGE COMP	215	CNS			1	ю	236	<u> </u> 5	
<u>583</u>		1			DLAVAGE	21384	los	267.3	im	1	00	267	13	
		-	<u></u>		, and the second								+	
		-	<u> </u>				<del></del> 		+				Ť	

**LEGAL TERMS:** Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, **PAYMENT**, **RELEASE**, **INDEMNITY**, and **LIMITED WARRANTY** provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS

DATE SIGNED TIME SIGNED A.M.

1-10-06 0830 TIME.

**REMIT PAYMENT TO:** 

SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

SURVEY	AGREE	UN- DECIDED	DIS- AGREE	DACE TOTAL		l 
OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?				PAGE TOTAL	4510	70
WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?						
OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?				2		 
WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?				1/css TAX 5.3%	164	67
ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SE		NO		TOTAL		 
CUSTOMER DID NOT	WISH TO F	ESPOND		IOIAL	4675	13

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket

SWIFT OPERATOR
WAYE WAY

APPROVAL

Thank You!